
Ernesto  Barboza casillas 3861184510
4.4 kW 25 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 468240100560

1,157 kW/h $ 6,072

8 1,232 kW/h $83

98.64 % BIMESTRE $ 5,990

$36,433.86 MXN $496.56 MXN $35,937.30 MXN

550 W 8 22.4 m 2



Propuesta 1 25 de Abril de 2024 10 de Mayo de 2024

20240001

Ernesto  Barboza casillas  
3861184510

8 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 36,433.86 $ 496.56 $ 0.00 $ 35,937.30 $ 35,937.30 $ 35,937.30

2 $ 37,526.88 $ 511.46 $ 0.00 $ 37,015.42 $ 37,015.42 $ 72,952.72

3 $ 38,652.68 $ 526.80 $ 0.00 $ 38,125.88 $ 38,125.88 $ 111,078.60

4 $ 39,812.26 $ 542.60 $ 0.00 $ 39,269.66 $ 39,269.66 $ 150,348.26

5 $ 41,006.63 $ 558.88 $ 0.00 $ 40,447.75 $ 40,447.75 $ 190,796.01

6 $ 42,236.83 $ 575.65 $ 0.00 $ 41,661.18 $ 41,661.18 $ 232,457.19

7 $ 43,503.93 $ 592.92 $ 0.00 $ 42,911.02 $ 42,911.02 $ 275,368.20

8 $ 44,809.05 $ 610.71 $ 0.00 $ 44,198.35 $ 44,198.35 $ 319,566.55

9 $ 46,153.32 $ 629.03 $ 0.00 $ 45,524.30 $ 45,524.30 $ 365,090.84

10 $ 47,537.92 $ 647.90 $ 0.00 $ 46,890.03 $ 46,890.03 $ 411,980.87

11 $ 48,964.06 $ 667.34 $ 0.00 $ 48,296.73 $ 48,296.73 $ 460,277.60

12 $ 50,432.98 $ 687.36 $ 0.00 $ 49,745.63 $ 49,745.63 $ 510,023.22

13 $ 51,945.97 $ 707.98 $ 0.00 $ 51,238.00 $ 51,238.00 $ 561,261.22

14 $ 53,504.35 $ 729.22 $ 0.00 $ 52,775.14 $ 52,775.14 $ 614,036.36

15 $ 55,109.48 $ 751.09 $ 0.00 $ 54,358.39 $ 54,358.39 $ 668,394.75

16 $ 56,762.77 $ 773.62 $ 0.00 $ 55,989.14 $ 55,989.14 $ 724,383.89

17 $ 58,465.65 $ 796.83 $ 0.00 $ 57,668.82 $ 57,668.82 $ 782,052.71

18 $ 60,219.62 $ 820.74 $ 0.00 $ 59,398.88 $ 59,398.88 $ 841,451.59

19 $ 62,026.21 $ 845.36 $ 0.00 $ 61,180.85 $ 61,180.85 $ 902,632.44

20 $ 63,886.99 $ 870.72 $ 0.00 $ 63,016.27 $ 63,016.27 $ 965,648.71

21 $ 65,803.60 $ 896.84 $ 0.00 $ 64,906.76 $ 64,906.76 $ 1,030,555.47

22 $ 67,777.71 $ 923.75 $ 0.00 $ 66,853.96 $ 66,853.96 $ 1,097,409.43

23 $ 69,811.04 $ 951.46 $ 0.00 $ 68,859.58 $ 68,859.58 $ 1,166,269.02

24 $ 71,905.37 $ 980.00 $ 0.00 $ 70,925.37 $ 70,925.37 $ 1,237,194.39

25 $ 74,062.54 $ 1,009.40 $ 0.00 $ 73,053.13 $ 73,053.13 $ 1,310,247.52


